The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: REGRESSION ROBOTICS 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $35.40
2025-08-04 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/28 to 8/3 txn GkHzNAZ -$0.07 $35.33
2025-08-06 Transfer from HCB Clearinghouse txn wNHAX5b $6,000.00 $6,035.33
2025-08-06 Reimbursement for cash payment of two REV hubs txn xQHAQOE -$200.00 $5,835.33
2025-08-07 SP LIMELIGHT SHUTEYE txn WBHWB8Z -$389.89  $5,445.44
2025-08-08 SP SWYFT ROBOTICS txn KkWHOM]z -$969.29  $4,476.15
2025-08-09 BT =REVrobotics txn MNH5BBv -$153.41  $4,322.74
2025-08-09 goBILDA txn 9KH7xP9 -$749.73  $3,573.01
2025-08-09 FABWORKS txn mAHZAAN -$202.55  $3,370.46
2025-08-09 SP FERRA COMPONENTS txn VOHgOOK -$193.14  $3,177.32
2025-08-10 JUKE BOX PRINT INC txn AWHVGzg -$17.36 $3,159.96
2025-08-11 goBILDA txn KOHKGyr -$180.85 $2,979.11
2025-08-11 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/4 to 8/10 txn p5Hoz4m -$420.00 $2,559.11
2025-08-11 Invoice to Dapper Ducks, NFP. txn 1ZH5Z7d2 $200.00 $2,759.11
2025-08-11 Amazon txn pSHoz2v -$37.41 $2,721.70
2025-08-12 Amazon txn R2ZHVXBA -$18.30 $2,703.40
2025-08-12 Amazon txn JxHEnWd -$213.64  $2,489.76
2025-08-13 Payment for field and several other parts txn GkHzL.wM -$670.00 $1,819.76
2025-08-14 SP ANDYMARK INC. txn XGHA4GIY -$672.43 $1,147.33
2025-08-14 Amazon txn d7HYBIB -$9.15 $1,138.18
2025-08-18 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/11 to 8/17 txn MNH5qgkw -$14.00 $1,124.18
2025-08-31 GAMESTOP #0016 txn 5SwHRrBe -$140.70 $983.48

WITHDRAWN: $5,251.92. DEPOSITED: $6,200.00. $983.48

Regression Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Regression Robotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



